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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 13 Men, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and older
28.11.2020 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 41.19  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 36.82
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 38.63 303
2. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 40.14 270
3. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.97 254
4. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 41.49 244
5. KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 43.05 219
6. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.09 218
7. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 44.03 204
8. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 45.51 185
9. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 46.19 177

10. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Plavi Talas 46.37 175
11. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 46.90 169
12. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 47.46 163
13. KECOJEVIC, Teodor 09 Panta Rei 48.01 157
14. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 48.59 152
15. KOVACEVIC, Petar 09 Barakuda 48.63 151
16. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 48.88 149
17. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 49.03 148
18. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 49.67 142
19. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 50.72 133
20. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 52.12 123
21. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 52.80 118
22. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 56.19 98
23. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 57.34 92

DSQ ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas
DSQ JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 35.52 389
2. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 36.16 369
3. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 36.74 352
4. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 40.50 263
5. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 42.41 229
6. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 42.76 223
7. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 44.24 201
8. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 44.55 197
9. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 45.28 188

10. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 45.45 186
11. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 45.64 183
12. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 46.09 178
13. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 46.71 171
14. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 48.96 148
15. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 50.43 136
16. VUKAS, Veljko 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.70 126
17. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 51.71 126
18. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 54.78 106
19. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 55.11 104

DSQ VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 13, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.86 492
2. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.18 401
3. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 35.84 379
4. DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. April 36.80 350
5. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 37.44 332
6. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 38.37 309
7. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 38.93 296
8. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 39.09 292
9. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 39.12 291

10. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 39.20 290
11. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 41.54 243 L
12. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 41.60 242 L
13. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 41.72 240 L
14. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 42.02 235 L
15. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.25 216 L
16. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 PK Obilic 43.29 215 L
17. SPASOJEVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.99 205 L
18. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 46.40 174 L
19. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 46.62 172 L
20. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 46.85 169 L
21. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 47.51 162 L
22. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 50.08 139 L
23. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 51.21 130 L
24. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 52.96 117 L
25. BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 57.44 92 L

DSQ CEH, Aron 06 Usce 43.55 L
DSQ CEH, Aron 06 Usce 43.55 L

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 29.92 652
2. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.66 606
3. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 30.95 589
4. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.22 522
5. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.36 515
6. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 32.60 504
7. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 33.38 469
8. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.70 456
9. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 34.12 439

10. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 34.23 435
11. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.63 420
12. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 35.06 405
13. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 35.26 398
14. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 35.51 390
15. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 35.91 377
16. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.35 363
17. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.38 362
18. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 37.21 339 L
19. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 37.57 329 L
20. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Barakuda 38.71 301 L
21. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.18 269 L
22. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 42.80 222 L
23. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 43.60 210 L
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 13, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 29.92 652
2. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 30.23 632
3. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 11. April 30.45 618
4. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.66 606
5. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 30.95 589
6. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.22 522
7. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 32.29 519
8. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.36 515
9. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 32.60 504

10. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.86 492
11. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 33.38 469
12. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.70 456
13. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 34.12 439
14. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 34.23 435
15. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.63 420
16. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 35.06 405
17. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.18 401
18. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 35.26 398
19. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 35.51 390
20. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 35.52 389
21. RADOJEVIC, Strahinja 99 PK Obilic 35.57 388
22. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 35.84 379
23. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 35.91 377
24. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 36.16 369
25. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.35 363
26. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.38 362
27. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 36.74 352
28. DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. April 36.80 350
29. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 37.21 339 L
30. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 37.44 332
31. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 37.57 329 L
32. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 38.37 309
33. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 38.63 303
34. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Barakuda 38.71 301 L
35. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 38.93 296
36. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 39.09 292
37. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 39.12 291
38. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 39.20 290
39. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 40.14 270
40. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.18 269 L
41. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 40.50 263
42. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 40.97 254
43. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 41.49 244
44. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 41.54 243 L
45. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 41.60 242 L
46. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 41.72 240 L
47. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 42.02 235 L
48. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 42.41 229
49. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 42.76 223
50. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 42.80 222 L
51. KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 43.05 219
52. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.09 218
53. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.25 216 L
54. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 PK Obilic 43.29 215 L
55. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 43.60 210 L
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 13, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

56. SPASOJEVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.99 205 L
57. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 44.03 204
58. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 44.24 201
59. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas 44.55 197
60. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 45.28 188
61. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 45.45 186
62. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 45.51 185
63. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 45.64 183
64. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 46.09 178
65. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 46.19 177
66. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Plavi Talas 46.37 175
67. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 46.40 174 L
68. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 46.62 172 L
69. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 46.71 171
70. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 46.85 169 L
71. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 46.90 169
72. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 47.46 163
73. VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce 47.51 162 L
74. KECOJEVIC, Teodor 09 Panta Rei 48.01 157
75. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 48.59 152
76. KOVACEVIC, Petar 09 Barakuda 48.63 151
77. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 48.88 149
78. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 48.96 148
79. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 49.03 148
80. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 49.67 142
81. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 50.08 139 L
82. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 50.43 136
83. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 50.72 133
84. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 51.21 130 L
85. VUKAS, Veljko 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.70 126
86. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 51.71 126
87. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 52.12 123
88. VLAJKOVIC, Djordje 09 Usce 52.80 118
89. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 52.96 117 L
90. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 54.78 106
91. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 55.11 104
92. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 56.19 98
93. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 57.34 92
94. BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 57.44 92 L

DSQ ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas
DSQ JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April
DSQ VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic
DSQ CEH, Aron 06 Usce 43.55 L
DSQ CEH, Aron 06 Usce 43.55 L


